
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1  1 1 1 AVICII Wake Me Up 3185 PM:AM/Universal/UV 0 1 11 X
2  2 2 5 MARTIN GARRIX Animals 2471 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 2 7 X
3  3 8 27 STROMAE Papaoutai 2363 B1/Universal/UV 0 3 4 X
4  4 3 2 ROBIN THICKE FEAT. T.I. & PHARRELL Blurred Lines 2018 Universal/UV 0 2 19 X
5  6 5 6 MARTIN SOLVEIG & THE CATARACS FEAT. KYLE Hey Now 1867 B1M1/Universal/UV 1 4 12 X
6  5 4 3 DAFT PUNK FEAT. PHARRELL WILLIAMS Get Lucky 1784 Columbia/Sony -1 1 19 X
7  7 6 4 MIKE CANDYS FEAT. EVELYN & TONY T. Everybody 1321 Sirup/Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 2 9 X
8  20 - - ROZALLA FEAT. DAVID ANTHONY Everybody's Free 1262 DMZ/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 12 8 2 -
9  8 7 10 BRYCE FEAT. NITRO Weekend 1140 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -1 7 6 -

10  13 18 65 NIELS VAN GOGH Pornstar 1126 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 3 10 4 -
11  10 12 13 FEDDE LE GRAND & SULTAN + NED SHEPARD No Good 1114 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -1 10 7 -
12  9 10 11 G&G VS. DAVIS REDFIELD I Like That 1100 Planet Punk/Kontor/Kontor New Media -3 9 5 -
13  19 46 - CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. AYAH MARAR Thinking About You 871 Sony 6 13 3 -
14  39 - - PICCO FEAT. P.MOODY Venga 2K13 864 Yawa/Zebralution 25 14 2 -
15  14 13 9 CAPITAL CITIES Safe And Sound 718 Polydor/Universal/UV -1 3 18 X
16  23 38 64 KLINGANDE Jubel 706 B1/Universal/UV 7 16 4 -
17  11 9 7 PICCO VS. KARAMI Sax 697 Yawa/Zebralution -6 6 9 -
18  15 15 19 NAUGHTY BOY FEAT. SAM SMITH La La La 664 Virgin/Universal/UV -3 15 8 X
19  25 35 80 TJR What's Up Suckaz 651 Rising 6 19 4 -
20  53 - - ELLIE GOULDING Burn 620 Vertigo/Universal/UV 33 20 2 X
21  16 19 20 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. ELLIE GOULDING I Need Your Love 589 Columbia Dance/Sony -5 15 26 X
22  17 14 14 MACKLEMORE FEAT. RAY DALTON Can't Hold Us 578 Macklemore -5 5 23 X
23  18 25 38 MAJOR LAZER FEAT. BUSY SIGNAL THE FLEXICAN & FS GREEN Watch Out For This (Bumaye) 567 Secretly Canadian/Mad Decent -5 18 14 X
24  12 11 8 WAMDUE PROJECT King Of My Castle (Crazibiza Remix) 553 Strictly Rhythm/Believe -12 7 7 -
25  30 30 54 KYBOE! Colour Shine 525 Starshit/Kontor New Media 5 25 4 -
26  27 47 - UMMET OZCAN & DJ GHOST Airport 454 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 26 3 -
27  22 21 21 BODYBANGERS FEAT. TONY T. Break My Stride 447 Nitron/Sony -5 21 5 X
28  35 50 99 ARNOLD PALMER On My Way 434 Groove Gold/Central Stage Of Music/Kontor New Media 7 28 4 -
29  70 - - FLO RIDA FEAT. PITBULL Can't Believe It 432 Atlantic/Warner 41 29 2 -
30  59 - - THE REAL BOOTY BABES Love Is Free 418 Yawa/Zebralution 29 30 2 -
31  21 16 12 BUENA VISTA DANCE CLUB FEAT. LUMIDEE Su Ritmo 410 PMR/Kontor New Media -10 4 15 -
32  37 41 72 RICO BERNASCONI & TOM BOW FEAT. ROX My Love 398 Starshit/Kontor New Media 5 32 4 -
33  64 - - MINDORA Something About You 394 Munix/Kontor New Media 31 33 2 -
34  46 96 - SEAN PAUL Other Side Of Love 392 Atlantic/Warner 12 34 3 X
35  41 89 - DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. JAI MATT & NICCO Get Away 391 Trak/Nitron/Sony 6 35 3 X
36  28 27 26 FOLLOW YOUR INSTINCT FEAT. ALEXANDRA STAN Baby, It?s OK 386 Epic/Sony -8 26 6 X
37  31 26 23 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. NE-YO & AKON Play Hard 369 EMI -6 7 35 X
38  38 31 31 MACKLEMORE X RYAN LEWIS And We Danced 368 Macklemore 0 24 15 -
39  34 28 24 AXWELL Center Of The Universe 340 We Play/Kontor New Media -5 10 12 -
40  24 17 18 D3CAY & R3LAY I'm Free 323 Munix/Kontor New Media -16 17 6 -
41  26 24 33 GURU JOSH Ray Of Sunshine 316 Epic/Sony -15 24 5 -
42  33 36 75 GROOVEBIRDS Yo Soy Indio 307 Sounds United/Feiyr -9 33 4 -
43  32 20 17 DAVID GUETTA & GLOWINTHEDARK FEAT. HARRISON Ain't A Party 301 Warner -11 13 8 X
44  29 22 22 CARLPRIT Here We Go (Allez Allez) 283 Nitron/Sony -15 22 6 X
45  98 - - HARDWELL AND W&W Jumper 268 Revealed/Kontor/Kontor New Media 53 45 2 -
46  51 52 76 TOM PULSE Turn Me On 267 Clubtronics/Edel 5 41 10 -
47 NEU - - - PEER KUSIV & MARTIN JONDO Rivers (Sometimes) 252 Four Music/Sony 54 47 1 -
48  95 - - LADY GAGA Applause 248 Interscope/Universal/UV 47 48 2 X
49  45 44 49 DIMITRI VEGAS, MOGUAI & LIKE MIKE Mammoth 234 Spinnin/We Play/Kontor New Media -4 42 14 X
50 NEU - - - RICO BERNASCONI VS. GLOSTER & LIAR & WILLIAM TAG Sexy Lady 232 Starshit/Kontor New Media 51 50 1 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51 NEU - - - NICCO & DANK Into The Light 230 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 50 51 1 -
52  36 29 34 FERGIE FEAT. Q-TIP & GOONROCK A Little Party Never Killed Nobody (All We Got) 226 Interscope/Universal/UV -16 25 12 X
53  57 61 69 SPANKOX FEAT. YUNNA Makaroni 223 Warner 4 53 5 -
54 NEU - - - RENÇ DE LA MONÇ & SLIN PROJECT Baby Do You Know 222 Munix/Kontor New Media 47 54 1 -
55  42 33 25 SHOWTEK & NOISECONTROLLERS Get Loose 221 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -13 21 8 -
56  50 23 15 COMBINATION Sensational 218 Big Blind/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -6 14 7 -
57  48 34 32 WILL.I.AM FEAT. BRITNEY SPEARS Scream & Shout 214 Universal/UV -9 1 39 X
58  40 75 - LARA LOFT FEAT. BLACK MIKE Party Hard In Vegas 212 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -18 40 3 -
59  43 37 37 KLAAS Heartbeat 203 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -16 32 7 -
60  44 39 36 ARMIN VAN BUUREN FEAT. TREVOR GUTHRIE This Is What It Feels Like 196 Armada/Kontor/Kontor New Media -16 14 20 X

61  47 71 - STEFANO NOFERINI The End 191 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -14 47 3 -
62  65 55 51 MIAMI ROCKERS VS. TIGER & DRAGON FEAT. CASHPA Never 183 Miami Beatz/Kontor New Media 3 51 5 -
63  100 - - NESTA! Stay 174 Nuscreenthemes 37 63 2 -
64  86 86 - NINETOES Finder 171 Kling Klong/Kontor/Kontor New Media 22 64 3 -
65  61 73 - YOULEE Holiday 164 Kontor/Kontor New Media -4 61 3 -
66  99 - - ABOUTBLANK & KLC VS. AMFREE FEAT. TOMMY CLINT Summer Party 162 Kontor/Kontor New Media 33 66 2 -
67  56 45 62 1OAKS Where Do We Go 160 Warner -11 45 4 -
68  79 84 - TOMCRAFT U Got 2 Know 157 Kosmo/Kontor New Media 11 68 3 -
69  54 42 28 R.I.O. FEAT. U-JEAN Ready Or Not 155 Zooland/Kontor/Kontor New Media -15 2 16 X
70 NEU - - - KATY PERRY Roar 152 Capitol/EMI 31 70 1 X
71 NEU - - - CAPCHA ONE Alone Again 150 Epic/Sony 30 71 1 -
72  82 51 43 HARDWELL Three Triangles (Losing My Religion) 149 Toolroom/We Play/Kontor New Media 10 36 8 -
73 NEU - - - BREACH Jack 148 Dirtybird/Warner 28 73 1 -
74 NEU - - - ROBIN THICKE FEAT. KENDRICK LAMAR Give It 2 U 146 Universal/UV 27 74 1 X
75 NEU - - - JASON DERULO FEAT. 2 CHAINZ Talk Dirty 144 Beluga Heights/Warner 26 75 1 -
76  66 48 35 MIAMI ROCKERS FEAT. RINO(IO)DJ Jeans On 141 Miami Beatz/Kontor New Media -10 15 8 -
77  63 87 - JAQUES RAUPÇ FEAT. JENNY CASBARIUS Believe 140 Toka Beatz/Zebralution -14 63 3 -
78  49 80 - INPETTO Girls & Boys 137 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -29 49 3 -
79 NEU - - - KREWELLA Live For The Night 134 Columbia/ Sony 22 79 1 -
80  58 56 83 SASHA LOPEZ FEAT. TONY T. & BIG ALI Beautiful Life 131 Nitron/Sony -22 56 4 -
81  71 49 46 SHOWTEK Slow Down 130 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -10 38 17 -
82  72 99 - FRANCESCO ROSSI Paper Aeroplane 128 B1/Universal /UV -10 72 3 -
83  60 98 - JOHN NEWMAN Love Me Again 126 Island/Universal/UV -23 60 3 X
84  90 81 45 CRO Whatever 125 Chimperator/Groove Attack 6 29 9 X
85  81 74 97 ADELÇN Bombo 123 Epic/Sony -4 74 4 -
86  94 93 - FIREBEATZ Wonderful 122 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 8 86 3 -
87 NEU - - - MICHEL CLEIS Hey Lady Luck 120 Crecimiento 14 87 1 -
88 NEU - - - JASON PARKER Castles In The Sky 118 Sounds United 13 88 1 -
89 RE - 69 57 MACKLEMORE FEAT. WANZ Thrift Shop 117 Macklemore 62 6 31 X
90 RE - 77 48 PAT FARRELL FEAT. JOHN ANSELM & BIG DADDI Life's Too Short 115 Future Soundz/K-tel (CH) 61 48 5 -
91  89 - - L.A.R.5 FEAT. JAI MATT & NICCO Jump This Party 114 Zoo Digital/Zooland/Zebralution -2 89 2 -
92 NEU - - - BVBBS & BORGEOUS Tsunami 112 Doorn/Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 9 92 1 -
93  80 - - ANNA F. DNA 110 Island/Universal/UV -13 80 2 -
94  52 40 30 ROB & CHRIS Geil 109 Zooland/Zebralution -42 30 6 -
95 NEU - - - SASH! FEAT. JESSY All Is Love (Chris Malinchak Remixes) 108 tokapi/Zebralution 6 95 1 -
96 NEU - - - A&P FEAT. VIKTOR WEIJNER Open Up Your Eyes 106 Epic/Sony 5 96 1 -
97  68 63 44 FUN[K]HOUSE Freed From Desire 105 Kontor/Kontor New Media -29 42 9 -
98 NEU - - - ICONA POP Girlfriend 104 Warner 3 98 1 -
99  69 100 - JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Take Back The Night 103 Epic/Sony -30 69 3 X

100 RE - 79 74 DJ OSTKURVE FEAT. BIG DADDI, KANE & ENZO Ti Amo 2k13 101 A 45/Kontor New Media 51 74 3 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1  8 - - ROZALLA FEAT. DAVID ANTHONY Everybody's Free 1262 DMZ/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 7 1 2
2  1 1 4 BRYCE FEAT. NITRO Weekend 1140 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -1 1 6
3  6 8 42 NIELS VAN GOGH Pornstar 1126 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 3 3 4
4  3 5 7 FEDDE LE GRAND & SULTAN + NED SHEPARD No Good 1114 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -1 3 7
5  2 3 5 G&G VS. DAVIS REDFIELD I Like That 1100 Planet Punk/Kontor/Kontor New Media -3 2 5
6  7 27 - CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. AYAH MARAR Thinking About You 871 Sony 1 6 3
7  24 - - PICCO FEAT. P.MOODY Venga 2K13 864 Yawa/Zebralution 17 7 2
8  11 22 41 KLINGANDE Jubel 706 B1/Universal/UV 3 8 4
9  4 2 2 PICCO VS. KARAMI Sax 697 Yawa/Zebralution -5 1 9

10  13 19 - TJR What's Up Suckaz 651 Rising 3 10 3
11  5 4 3 WAMDUE PROJECT King Of My Castle (Crazibiza Remix) 553 Strictly Rhythm/Believe -6 2 7
12  18 15 33 KYBOE! Colour Shine 525 Starshit/Kontor New Media 6 12 4
13  15 28 - UMMET OZCAN & DJ GHOST Airport 454 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 13 3
14  21 31 - ARNOLD PALMER On My Way 434 Groove Gold/Central Stage Of Music/Kontor New Media 7 14 3
15  47 - - FLO RIDA FEAT. PITBULL Can't Believe It 432 Atlantic/Warner 32 15 2
16  38 - - THE REAL BOOTY BABES Love Is Free 418 Yawa/Zebralution 22 16 2
17  9 6 6 BUENA VISTA DANCE CLUB FEAT. LUMIDEE Su Ritmo 410 PMR/Kontor New Media -8 1 15
18  22 24 48 RICO BERNASCONI & TOM BOW FEAT. ROX My Love 398 Starshit/Kontor New Media 4 18 4
19  42 - - MINDORA Something About You 394 Munix/Kontor New Media 23 19 2
20  23 16 17 MACKLEMORE X RYAN LEWIS And We Danced 368 Macklemore 3 9 14
21  20 14 13 AXWELL Center Of The Universe 340 We Play/Kontor New Media -1 3 12
22  12 7 10 D3CAY & R3LAY I'm Free 323 Munix/Kontor New Media -10 7 6
23  14 12 18 GURU JOSH Ray Of Sunshine 316 Epic/Sony -9 12 5
24  19 20 - GROOVEBIRDS Yo Soy Indio 307 Sounds United/Feiyr -5 19 3
25 NEU - - - HARDWELL AND W&W Jumper 268 Revealed/Kontor/Kontor New Media 26 25 1
26  32 33 - TOM PULSE Turn Me On 267 Clubtronics/Edel 6 26 5
27 NEU - - - PEER KUSIV & MARTIN JONDO Rivers (Sometimes) 252 Four Music/Sony 24 27 1
28 NEU - - - RICO BERNASCONI VS. GLOSTER & LIAR & WILLIAM TAG Sexy Lady 232 Starshit/Kontor New Media 23 28 1
29 NEU - - - NICCO & DANK Into The Light 230 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 22 29 1
30  36 41 45 SPANKOX FEAT. YUNNA Makaroni 223 Warner 6 30 4
31 NEU - - - RENÇ DE LA MONÇ & SLIN PROJECT Baby Do You Know 222 Munix/Kontor New Media 20 31 1
32  27 18 14 SHOWTEK & NOISECONTROLLERS Get Loose 221 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -5 9 8
33  31 11 8 COMBINATION Sensational 218 Big Blind/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -2 6 7
34  25 - - LARA LOFT FEAT. BLACK MIKE Party Hard In Vegas 212 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -9 25 2
35  28 21 20 KLAAS Heartbeat 203 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -7 18 7
36  29 49 - STEFANO NOFERINI The End 191 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -7 29 3
37  43 35 30 MIAMI ROCKERS VS. TIGER & DRAGON FEAT. CASHPA Never 183 Miami Beatz/Kontor New Media 6 30 4
38 NEU - - - NESTA! Stay 174 Nuscreenthemes 13 38 1
39 NEU - - - NINETOES Finder 171 Kling Klong/Kontor/Kontor New Media 12 39 1
40  39 - - YOULEE Holiday 164 Kontor/Kontor New Media -1 39 2
41 NEU - - - ABOUTBLANK & KLC VS. AMFREE FEAT. TOMMY CLINT Summer Party 162 Kontor/Kontor New Media 10 41 1
42  35 26 39 1OAKS Where Do We Go 160 Warner -7 26 4
43 NEU - - - TOMCRAFT U Got 2 Know 157 Kosmo/Kontor New Media 8 43 1
44 NEU - - - CAPCHA ONE Alone Again 150 Epic/Sony 7 44 1
45 RE - 32 24 HARDWELL Three Triangles (Losing My Religion) 149 Toolroom/We Play/Kontor New Media 6 20 6
46 NEU - - - BREACH Jack 148 Dirtybird/Warner 5 46 1
47 NEU - - - JASON DERULO FEAT. 2 CHAINZ Talk Dirty 144 Beluga Heights/Warner 4 47 1
48  44 29 19 MIAMI ROCKERS FEAT. RINO(IO)DJ Jeans On 141 Miami Beatz/Kontor New Media -4 6 8
49  41 - - JAQUES RAUPÇ FEAT. JENNY CASBARIUS Believe 140 Toka Beatz/Zebralution -8 41 2
50  30 - - INPETTO Girls & Boys 137 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -20 30 2
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 1 AVICII Wake Me Up 1 1 AVICII Wake Me Up
2 2 MARTIN GARRIX Animals 2 2 MARTIN GARRIX Animals
3 3 STROMAE Papaoutai 3 3 STROMAE Papaoutai
4 4 ROBIN THICKE FEAT. T.I. & PHARRELL Blurred Lines 4 4 ROBIN THICKE FEAT. T.I. & PHARRELL Blurred Lines
5 5 MARTIN SOLVEIG & THE CATARACS FEAT. KYLE Hey Now 5 5 MARTIN SOLVEIG & THE CATARACS FEAT. KYLE Hey Now
6 6 DAFT PUNK FEAT. PHARRELL WILLIAMS Get Lucky 6 25 KYBOE! Colour Shine
7 7 MIKE CANDYS FEAT. EVELYN & TONY T. Everybody 7 7 MIKE CANDYS FEAT. EVELYN & TONY T. Everybody
8 8 ROZALLA FEAT. DAVID ANTHONY Everybody's Free 8 6 DAFT PUNK FEAT. PHARRELL WILLIAMS Get Lucky
9 12 G&G VS. DAVIS REDFIELD I Like That 9 8 ROZALLA FEAT. DAVID ANTHONY Everybody's Free

10 10 NIELS VAN GOGH Pornstar 10 9 BRYCE FEAT. NITRO Weekend
11 9 BRYCE FEAT. NITRO Weekend 11 13 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. AYAH MARAR Thinking About You
12 11 FEDDE LE GRAND & SULTAN + NED SHEPARD No Good 12 11 FEDDE LE GRAND & SULTAN + NED SHEPARD No Good
13 14 PICCO FEAT. P.MOODY Venga 2K13 13 19 TJR What's Up Suckaz
14 16 KLINGANDE Jubel 14 20 ELLIE GOULDING Burn
15 18 NAUGHTY BOY FEAT. SAM SMITH La La La 15 16 KLINGANDE Jubel
16 15 CAPITAL CITIES Safe And Sound 16 12 G&G VS. DAVIS REDFIELD I Like That
17 26 UMMET OZCAN & DJ GHOST Airport 17 35 DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. JAI MATT & NICCO Get Away
18 19 TJR What's Up Suckaz 18 14 PICCO FEAT. P.MOODY Venga 2K13
19 23 MAJOR LAZER FEAT. BUSY SIGNAL THE FLEXICAN & FS GREEN Watch Out For This (Bumaye) 19 18 NAUGHTY BOY FEAT. SAM SMITH La La La
20 20 ELLIE GOULDING Burn 20 15 CAPITAL CITIES Safe And Sound

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 1 AVICII Wake Me Up
2 3 STROMAE Papaoutai
3 2 MARTIN GARRIX Animals
4 4 ROBIN THICKE FEAT. T.I. & PHARRELL Blurred Lines
5 6 DAFT PUNK FEAT. PHARRELL WILLIAMS Get Lucky
6 9 BRYCE FEAT. NITRO Weekend
7 7 MIKE CANDYS FEAT. EVELYN & TONY T. Everybody
8 5 MARTIN SOLVEIG & THE CATARACS FEAT. KYLE Hey Now
9 13 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. AYAH MARAR Thinking About You

10 10 NIELS VAN GOGH Pornstar 
11 14 PICCO FEAT. P.MOODY Venga 2K13
12 12 G&G VS. DAVIS REDFIELD I Like That
13 11 FEDDE LE GRAND & SULTAN + NED SHEPARD No Good
14 8 ROZALLA FEAT. DAVID ANTHONY Everybody's Free
15 17 PICCO VS. KARAMI Sax
16 18 NAUGHTY BOY FEAT. SAM SMITH La La La
17 32 RICO BERNASCONI & TOM BOW FEAT. ROX My Love
18 27 BODYBANGERS FEAT. TONY T. Break My Stride
19 24 WAMDUE PROJECT King Of My Castle (Crazibiza Remix)
20 21 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. ELLIE GOULDING I Need Your Love

DDP REGIONAL CHARTS
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 AVICII Wake Me Up 1 1 AVICII Wake Me Up
2 2 MARTIN GARRIX Animals 2 6 DAFT PUNK FEAT. PHARRELL WILLIAMS Get Lucky
3 3 STROMAE Papaoutai 3 5 MARTIN SOLVEIG & THE CATARACS FEAT. KYLE Hey Now
4 5 MARTIN SOLVEIG & THE CATARACS FEAT. KYLE Hey Now 4 4 ROBIN THICKE FEAT. T.I. & PHARRELL Blurred Lines
5 4 ROBIN THICKE FEAT. T.I. & PHARRELL Blurred Lines 5 2 MARTIN GARRIX Animals
6 6 DAFT PUNK FEAT. PHARRELL WILLIAMS Get Lucky 6 3 STROMAE Papaoutai
7 8 ROZALLA FEAT. DAVID ANTHONY Everybody's Free 7 10 NIELS VAN GOGH Pornstar 
8 12 G&G VS. DAVIS REDFIELD I Like That 8 15 CAPITAL CITIES Safe And Sound
9 7 MIKE CANDYS FEAT. EVELYN & TONY T. Everybody 9 14 PICCO FEAT. P.MOODY Venga 2K13

10 11 FEDDE LE GRAND & SULTAN + NED SHEPARD No Good 10 24 WAMDUE PROJECT King Of My Castle (Crazibiza Remix)
11 10 NIELS VAN GOGH Pornstar 11 11 FEDDE LE GRAND & SULTAN + NED SHEPARD No Good
12 13 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. AYAH MARAR Thinking About You 12 37 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. NE-YO & AKON Play Hard
13 33 MINDORA Something About You 13 9 BRYCE FEAT. NITRO Weekend
14 28 ARNOLD PALMER On My Way 14 26 UMMET OZCAN & DJ GHOST Airport
15 9 BRYCE FEAT. NITRO Weekend 15 13 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. AYAH MARAR Thinking About You
16 17 PICCO VS. KARAMI Sax 16 31 BUENA VISTA DANCE CLUB FEAT. LUMIDEE Su Ritmo
17 36 FOLLOW YOUR INSTINCT FEAT. ALEXANDRA STAN Baby, It?s OK 17 22 MACKLEMORE FEAT. RAY DALTON Can't Hold Us
18 16 KLINGANDE Jubel 18 18 NAUGHTY BOY FEAT. SAM SMITH La La La
19 15 CAPITAL CITIES Safe And Sound 19 36 FOLLOW YOUR INSTINCT FEAT. ALEXANDRA STAN Baby, It?s OK
20 19 TJR What's Up Suckaz 20 16 KLINGANDE Jubel

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 1 AVICII Wake Me Up
2 2 MARTIN GARRIX Animals
3 4 ROBIN THICKE FEAT. T.I. & PHARRELL Blurred Lines
4 3 STROMAE Papaoutai
5 6 DAFT PUNK FEAT. PHARRELL WILLIAMS Get Lucky
6 5 MARTIN SOLVEIG & THE CATARACS FEAT. KYLE Hey Now
7 10 NIELS VAN GOGH Pornstar 
8 11 FEDDE LE GRAND & SULTAN + NED SHEPARD No Good
9 16 KLINGANDE Jubel

10 12 G&G VS. DAVIS REDFIELD I Like That
11 9 BRYCE FEAT. NITRO Weekend
12 15 CAPITAL CITIES Safe And Sound
13 24 WAMDUE PROJECT King Of My Castle (Crazibiza Remix)
14 8 ROZALLA FEAT. DAVID ANTHONY Everybody's Free
15 77 JAQUES RAUPÇ FEAT. JENNY CASBARIUS Believe
16 23 MAJOR LAZER FEAT. BUSY SIGNAL THE FLEXICAN & FS GREEN Watch Out For This (Bumaye)
17 39 AXWELL Center Of The Universe
18 21 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. ELLIE GOULDING I Need Your Love
19 19 TJR What's Up Suckaz
20 7 MIKE CANDYS FEAT. EVELYN & TONY T. Everybody
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